
430004

430005

430006

430007

430008

430002 50.8mm X 114.3mm (2 " X 4 12")
Sill

50.8mm X 114.3mm (2 " X 4 12")
Horizon Mullion

50.8mm X 114.3mm (2 " X 4 12")
Bottom Sill

114.3mm X 114.3mm ( 4 12" X 4 12")
Male Half Corner Mullion

Glass Stop

Single Glazing Adaptor

114.3mm X 114.3mm ( 4 12" X 4 12")
Female Half Corner Mullion

430012

430201

430202

Big Shearblock

Small Shearblock

PART PART # DESCRIPTION

HF401 Thermal Door Jamb Filler

R506

9303

9305

38.1mm (1 12 ") Door Stop Base

38.1mm X 15.9mm (1 12 " X 58 ")
Door Stop Cap

Interior / Exterior Glazing Rubber
3.4mm (3/16")

430001 50.8mm X 114.3mm (2 " X 4 12")
Perimeter

50.8mm X 114.3mm (2 " X 4 12")
Vertical Mullion

430003
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Window & Wall Systems

Manufacturer of High-performance Aluminum Systems
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